Cargo/Espacio Curricular: PRECEPTORA

Turno: Noche

Sit. Revista: INTERINO

Ano: 0

Divsion: 1

Id Plaza (sige): 3274

Numero Llamado: 1

Institucion: CENS N° 302

Orientacién: PERITO AUXILIAR EN ENFERMERIA
Acto: USHUAIA - CENS N° 302 - APV N° 5

Inicio: 2023-05-05 07:00:00
Cierre: 2023-05-05 20:00:00

DNI

32336156
32446508
30739697
23907697
32135948
35827059
32412304
36486111
36510959
26290097
28980824
29243721
35178009
31200659
37073873
36870799
35343572
36613255
27128755
24518606
33029285
26394074
37908522

Apellido

Sancho Escanciano

Valentin
lopez
Torres
Luna chima
Cruz

Gerez

Alberto

FERNANDEZ

Fernandez Cabanillas

Griego
Moran

Paz

Saban
Guibaudo
VELARDEZ
Medina

Gomez

MELENDRES

Pastoriza Sigel

silva

Ono

BLANCHARD

Nombre

Daiana Evangelina
Nadia Romina
claudia dulce lina
Veronica Sandra
Mariela Elizabteh

Cynthia Soledad

Maria Cecilia

Verénica Claudia

Gabriel Matias

Maria Tania
Debora

Juan Pablo

Andrea Soledad

Norma
Evelyn
CAROLINA
DANIEL
Flavia

MARIANELA

Natalia Alejandra

Sofia

Marisol Beatriz

Ludmila

Caracter

1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
3- Supletorio
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente

1 - Docente

2 - Habilitante

1 - Docente
1 - Docente
1 - Docente

1 - Docente

2 - Habilitante

1 - Docente

Puntaje
27.914
26.762
25.4507
25.185
24.298
23.4917
22.717
20.9202
20.011
19.151
18.952
18.922
18.77
18.4658
17.681
16.375
15.6435
15.4908
15.3632
13.848
13.232
12.7318
12.25



(\]

32769311
31723625
35686011
39319889
35188639
38785498
30488208
38786001
29989512
39036642
41322058
37262278
38785674
25693678
37886713
25811270
37809950
40789411
36271978

Apellido
Monzén
Usandizaga
Insaurralde
Camino

Moral

Mejias
Rodriguez
Torales
Rodriguez
Lopez
olariaga godoy
Quintana
Besacho
Maciel
Quintana
Celayes
Ramirez
Zalazar Barriento

GIMENEZ

Nombre

Gabriela Anahi
Guadalupe

Lucas facundo
Cecilia

Melisa

Nadia

Erica

Micaela

Maria laura
Agustin Ezequiel
oriana

Alexis Miguel
Karina

Claudio Alejandro
Keila

Marina

Yamila Francisca
Carla Maria Soledad

Karina Elizabeth

Caracter

2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante
1 - Docente

1 - Docente

1 - Docente

1 - Docente

2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante
3- Supletorio
2 - Habilitante
3- Supletorio

3- Supletorio

Puntaje
12.2234
12.006
1.7
11.6
11.5076
11.4
10.913
9.066
9.005

9

7.125
6.97
6.344
6.319

o o o o



